DEPARTURE OF BUSES FROM VARIOUS PLACES TO AIRPORT

DEPARTURES FROM DEPARTURE OF BUSES FROM VARIOUS PLACES TO
AIRPORT: AIRPORT
SEC'BAD SECBAD  qpopaD
(Via) (Via) (Via)
S.NOTIMETOWARDS DSNRMGBS RTC 'X'
Tarnaka,Uppal road.Indira Begumpet,
X' road ’ CARE Hospital
Park
MGBS-
1440 VOBV 500 530 5.0 5.15 6.00
DILSUKH NAGAR-
2620 JEoAlSUNT 545 6.05 620 6.00 7.00
MGBS-
30635 630 630 9.40 8.55 10.00
SECUNDERABAD -
4 700 JEEURNDERADAD 740 740 1040 9.40 11.00
DILSUKH NAGAR-
5705 o SNy 825 835 1430 15.00 15.00
MGBS-
6 720 MOV 9.10 8.40 1530 15.45 16.00
MGBS-
7135 e auN 10.30 10.00 18.50 18.45 19.00
SECUNDERABAD -
8730 D AaAR 11.15 11.00 19.50 19.25 20.15
MGBS-
9 735 N eUNg 12.00 13.25
SECUNDERABAD - .
10 745 s SOPRSASR DT 14.00 13.50 FARE:
DILSUKH NAGAR- DILSUKH NAGAR TO
11 750 DIESURINS 14.45 1425 DIESUR] Rs.14.00
SECUNDERABAD - MGBS TO
12800 pUi N 1530 1535 020> 00 Rs.13.00
SECUNDERABAD - SECUNDERABAD
13830 1 B NAGAR 16,40 16.00 o1 ATION TO AIRPORT Rs.18.00
MGBS- SECUNDERABAD
14 845 AFZALGUNJ 17.25 1715 STATION TO AIRPORT Rs.21.00
DILSUKH NAGAR- (VIA) LB
15 9.00 oo 18.00 1755 {0
SECUNDERABAD -
16 9.00 BECUMPET 19.30 18.20
MGES. AIRPORT TERMINAL
17915 VOB 20.15 19.25 STATION MANAGER
(APSRTC):9959224493
MGBS-
18 940 ‘OB 21.00 21.55

DILSUKH NAGAR-



19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

9.45
10.30

10.40

11.05

11.25

11.50

11.50

12.00

12.05

12.35

12.50

13.00

13.20

14.35

14.55

15.20

15.35

16.05

16.40

16.45

16.45

16.50

17.00

17.05

17.30

AFZALGUNJ
DILSUKH NAGAR-
AFZALGUNJ
SECUNDERABAD -
MEHIDIPATNAM
MGBS-
AFZALGUNJ
SECUNDERABAD -
MEHIDIPATNAM
SECUNDERABAD -
MEHIDIPATNAM
SECUNDERABAD -
MEHIDIPATNAM
SECUNDERABAD -
BEGUMPET
MGBS-
AFZALGUNJ
DILSUKH NAGAR-
AFZALGUNJ
SECUNDERABAD -
L.B. NAGAR
SECUNDERABAD -
MEHIDIPATNAM
DILSUKH NAGAR-
AFZALGUNJ
MGBS-
AFZALGUNJ
MGBS-
AFZALGUNJ
DILSUKH NAGAR-
AFZALGUNJ
MGBS-
AFZALGUNJ
DILSUKH NAGAR-
AFZALGUNJ
SECUNDERABAD -
L.B. NAGAR
SECUNDERABAD -
MEHIDIPATNAM
MGBS-
AFZALGUNJ
DILSUKH NAGAR-
AFZALGUNJ
SECUNDERABAD -
BEGUMPET
MGBS-
AFZALGUNJ
SECUNDERABAD -
MEHIDIPATNAM

SECUNDERABAD -



44
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

17.40
18.00

18.00

18.20

18.45

19.05

19.25

19.40

20.30

20.25

20.50

21.00

21.10

21.35

22.00

22.15

22.20

L.B. NAGAR
SECUNDERABAD -
BEGUMPET
MGBS-
AFZALGUNJ
MGBS-
AFZALGUNJ
DILSUKH NAGAR-
AFZALGUNJ
MGBS-
AFZALGUNJ
MGBS-
AFZALGUNJ
DILSUKH NAGAR-
AFZALGUNJ
MGBS-
AFZALGUNJ
SECUNDERABAD -
MEHIDIPATNAM
DILSUKH NAGAR-
AFZALGUNJ
SECUNDERABAD -
L.B. NAGAR
SECUNDERABAD -
MEHIDIPATNAM
DILSUKH NAGAR-
AFZALGUNJ
SECUNDERABAD -
L.B. NAGAR
SECUNDERABAD -
BEGUMPET
DILSUKH NAGAR-
AFZALGUNJ




